MKT.F42 | OF | P24018 | R03
 PAGES 1 OF 6Specifications are subject to change without notice. Copyright © Amylior Inc. (MAY 2026). All rights reserved.
MAY 2026 ORDERING INFORMATION: Phone: 1 450 424-0288 | Fax: 1 450 424-7211 | info@amylior.com | amylior.com
ACCOUNT INFORMATION
P.O. Number: _________________________________________________________
Quote Number: _________________________________________________________
Contact Name: _________________________________________________________
Email Address: _________________________________________________________

PERFORMA CG AIR CUSHION (CONTINUED)
► DUAL (2) VALVE - DESIRED COVER TYPE AND DIMENSIONS (WIDTH X DEPTH X HEIGHT)
PCGA2VSCxxxx-x Performa CG Air Cushion with Standard Spacer Knit Cover
14” to 20” (355 mm to 510 mm) wide $812
22” + (560 mm +) wide $914
PCGA2V3Dxxxx-x Performa CG Air Cushion with 3D Spacer Knit Double Layer Cover
14” to 20” (355 mm to 510 mm) wide $857
22” + (560 mm +) wide $963
PCGA2VICxxxx-x Performa CG Air Cushion with External Incontinence Cover
14” to 20” (355 mm to 510 mm) wide $915
22” + (560 mm +) wide $969
► DUAL VALVE CUSHION SEGMENTATION (PLEASE SELECT 1 BOX)
PCGA-2VLR Dual Valves with Left / Right Segmentation N/C
PCGA-2VF6 Dual Valves with Front / Back Segmentation, Front distance 6 in (150 mm) from the front N/C
PCGA-2VF8 Dual Valves with Front / Back Segmentation, Front distance 8 in (205 mm) from the front N/C
PCGA-2VF10 Dual Valves with Front / Back Segmentation, Front distance 10 in (255 mm) from the front N/C
FRONT OF THE CUSHION
Left / Right Segmentation Front / Back Segmentation
BACK OF THE CUSHION
Le
ft
si
de
 o
f t
he
 c
us
hi
on
R
ight side of the cushion
OR
PCGA-2VF6 = 6 in (150 mm)
PCGA-2VF8 = 8 in (205 mm)
PCGA2VF10 = 10 in (255 mm)
PCGA-2VLR
MKT.F42 | OF | P24018 | R03
 PAGES 3 OF 6Specifications are subject to change without notice. Copyright © Amylior Inc. (MAY 2026). All rights reserved.
MAY 2026 ORDERING INFORMATION: Phone: 1 450 424-0288 | Fax: 1 450 424-7211 | info@amylior.com | amylior.com

Specify
Dimensions: W _____” D _____” H_____” $195
PCGA3Dxxxx-x 3D Spacer Knit Double Layer Cover
non-standard sizes.
Specify
Dimensions: W _____” D _____” H_____” $144
PCGAICxxxx-x External Incontinence Cover.  Specify
Dimensions: W _____” D _____” H_____” $157
PCGAPK3 Performa CG Air Repair Kit - (Includes 3 alcohol prep pads and 1 small tube of Glue Gel adhesive) $50
MKT.F42 | OF | P24018 | R03
 PAGES 4 OF 6Specifications are subject to change without notice. Copyright © Amylior Inc. (MAY 2026). All rights reserved.
MAY 2026 ORDERING INFORMATION: Phone: 1 450 424-0288 | Fax: 1 450 424-7211 | info@amylior.com | amylior.com
PERFORMA CG AIR DELUXE - CUSTOM CUSHION
Select custom modifications below or provide custom fabrication specs on the grid (following page)
► Performa CG Air Deluxe with Standard Spacer Knit Cover
PCGADLX10-20-SC 10” to 20” (255 mm to 510 mm) wide $1079
PCGADLX22+-SC 22” + (560 mm +) wide $1196
► Performa CG Air Deluxe with 3D Spacer Knit Double Layer Cover
PCGADLX10-20-3D 10” to 20” (255 mm to 510 mm) wide $1196
PCGADLX22+-3D 22” + (560 mm +) wide $1312
► Performa CG Air Deluxe with External Incontinence Cover
PCGADLX10-20-IC 10” to 20” (255 mm to 510 mm) wide $1254
PCGADLX22+-IC 22” + (560 mm +) wide $1370
► CUSTOM MODIFICATIONS
PCGA-CC Cane clearance 2 in (50 mm) N/C
PCGA-LLD-L2 Left Leg Length Discrepancy, Front distance 2 in (50 mm) $100